nn ee pp tt rr oo nn ii cc®
See us on the web at www.neptronic.com 1230106
PRESSURE INDEPENDENT
CONTROL VALVES
2 Way
nn ee pp tt rr oo nn ii cc®
See us on the web at www.neptronic.com2
DESCRIPTION

4.1 Flow regulating unit shall consist of a self balancing cartridge
4.2 Cartridge shall be accesible for maintenance.
Model Nomenclature
Ball, 2 Way
Pressure Indpt.
1/2”
3/4”
1”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”
2”
0005: 0.5
0010: 1.0
0015: 1.5
0025: 2.5
0035: 3.5
0045: 4.5
0055: 5.5
0065: 6.5
0075: 7.5
0100: 10
0150: 15
0200: 20
0250: 25
0300: 30
0350: 35
0400: 40
0450: 45
0500: 50
0550: 55
A
B
C
D
E
F
Brass/
Bronze
Class 250
Y
Basic
Motor
Mechanical
Switches
Enerdrive
Enerdrive &
Switches
00
20
60
80
24VAC/30VDC0
NPT Female1
35 in. lb.
50 in. lb.
D
B